Amount

Total Amount (Rs.)

1
Carousal Service Fees 

For weikfield
998365 OTH 1 200,000 200,000 0 200,000 0 0 0 0 18 36,000 0 0 0 0 236,000

SubTotal 200,000 200,000 0 0 36,000 0 0 236,000

Other Charges - Reimbursement
of Discount

0

Grand Total 236,000

Amount in Words Two Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Rupees Only

Authorised Signature
Digitally Signed by 
Swiggy Limited. 02/08
/2025

Swiggy has obtained a consolidated lower deduction certificate ('LDC'). Any TDS being deducted shall be as per the lower deduction certificate

For FY 2024-25 - Certificate reference no.